Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Pw Dir-Adm & Eng
Principal Civil Engineer
Principal Civil Engineer
Public Services Director
Managment Analyst Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Eng Tech/Pw Insp
Management Analyst |
Eng Tech/Pw Insp

Eng Tech/Pw Insp
Executive Assistant
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Public Works Director

City

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$183,158
$144,404
$126,644
$118,538
$117,616
$112,152
$104,330
$97,420
$96,922
$96,760
$84,669
$49,236
$37,898
$22,181

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,392
$42,216
$41,305
$19,717
$41,089
$41,836
$39,682
$37,893
$37,340
$37,351
$37,246
$15,980

$7,863

$5,626



