Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Pw Dir-Adm & Eng		San Bruno	Public Works	\$183,158	\$48,392
Principal Civil Engineer		San Bruno	Public Works	\$144,404	\$42,216
Principal Civil Engineer		San Bruno	Public Works	\$126,644	\$41,305
Public Services Director		San Bruno	Public Works	\$118,538	\$19,717
Managment Analyst II		San Bruno	Public Works	\$117,616	\$41,089
Associate Civil Engineer		San Bruno	Public Works	\$112,152	\$41,836
Eng Tech/Pw Insp		San Bruno	Public Works	\$104,330	\$39,682
Management Analyst I		San Bruno	Public Works	\$97,420	\$37,893
Eng Tech/Pw Insp		San Bruno	Public Works	\$96,922	\$37,340
Eng Tech/Pw Insp		San Bruno	Public Works	\$96,760	\$37,351
Executive Assistant		San Bruno	Public Works	\$84,669	\$37,246
Associate Civil Engineer		San Bruno	Public Works	\$49,236	\$15,980
Associate Civil Engineer		San Bruno	Public Works	\$37,898	\$7,863
Public Works Director		San Bruno	Public Works	\$22,181	\$5,626